NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1. Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, ne
called for under the various headings thereof.

2. The columns of the Return should be correctly added and the totals placed at the foot
thereof.

3. When, owing to the number of [m‘piiu, all the names cannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and earry forward all totals, placing them in the
proper columns. . d

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 30th June,
30th Beptember and 318t December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-
diately thereafter,

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been received by the Department.

G, The total number of days in quarler means every day in the quarter, including Saturdays,
Bundays and holidays. i

7. The ale number of days pupils in residence during quarler means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column
under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter”,

8. The average attendance of pupils during quarfer is nscertained by dividing the “Aggregate
number of days pupils in residence during quarter’” by the “Total number of days in [,.fm‘:‘f-lr--_

9, The amount per capita grant due for quarter is ascertained by multiplying the * Average
attendance of pupiis during quarter'” by the amount of the quarterly per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed.

BPECIAL NOTE

A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrange to the school. On this Return
the names of the boys and the girls must be arranged consecutively acoording to numbers.
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

deboye : £
mm Mu.uu: Sehooi at. mx«mmhr Pm‘ ALexender. ... Reserve for Quarter ended... o Bepte. B0 19.48..

BAND OR

REM/RKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASOM FOR ABSENCE,
RESERVE

DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR HOT

fg}a'

§
!

Pugene Courchene 16 Fh.hlex. 1/9/38

Leo. B. Hayden 14 Rosesu R. W _ : 1/9/38

Ppansferred to Lebret for High Soh

Kept home.

Louis Martin 14 L e L _ 5/9/39 " oow

s o e {8

Fernand Courchene 14 Fo. n-i. : : Pty Carpentering . £7/8/40
Aylmer J. Fontaine 14 " 2 Mending 1/9/40

-
o

Viotor Courchene 14 N " i | Gardening 1/9/41

U]

Ingirmary 2 days (knee)
George Courchene 13 ; » ¥ | 1/9/42

-
(=}

Wallace Morrisseau 14 p g,?g/4g 9 Hosp. Sept. 20-23 (ingrown nail)

Charles Bruyere 12 . . ¢ 1/9/43 10%
Stanley Morrisseau = 12 : i 1/9/48 ¢ 10%

Paul Fontaine 12 n L 1/9/48 16
Harry Fontaine " " L ol

John Alexander Roseau R. : i _ 18/9/43 0 Kept home.

12

15
Ernest Hemry 13 N o _ (o | 8/9/43 0 “ s
J. Be Guimond 14

Ft. Aleox. 1/9/48 18 | Readmitted.-Kept home Sept.27-30
Romeo Courchene 11 " _ 1/9/44 " 10%

Fernie Courchene 10 " : 1/9/44 . 10%
Marcel Fontaine 12 . . : 1/9/44 10%
Pert Fontaine 10 : "

: - 1/ 9/ 44 10%
Trank Courohene 12 "

1/9/44 \ ok
1/9/48 21 B T f’mﬂTbﬁ _of days in Quarter.

Joseph Morrissesu 10 x . 18/9/44 20

AGGREGATE number of day ils
Vm.Geo .Sanderaon 13 ?.s‘-‘si. : 18/10/“ ; 10 Jﬁn;‘?\:rmg rQ?mn.era P !

1/9/45 A S
10 ¢ AvERAGE attendance of pup:l.a

1/9/ 45 108 during Quarter
Rodolph Fonbaine 10 e

. AMOUNT of per capita urant due
Stanford fontuino e\ 1/9/48 " , g sk :
Aylmer Courchene i2 ! 1 1/9/45 5 ./

TOTALS (2RG8

Henry Morrissean 11 "

Alan Courchene 9 Ft. Alex.

Norbert Fontaine

TOTALS . B8 toras 1 23 85 35 1

e

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL. QUARTERLY RETURN

; ﬁ_qqohua Agency
i
“dr the hn&hnMn School at..... Xor¥ Alexander. . ... ... on. . Fort Alexander Reserve for Quarter ended. ......50pts 30 . . . . 1048,

!‘I'Aﬂm'ﬂ IN

DATE OF
| ENTRANCE TO KEMARKS AS TO PROORESS, ETC., REASON FOR ARGENCE,

BCHOOL dm DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
I‘m

(o T A R T I R A = N T T R R A I Y - T I

' 3 2268
Ft. Alex. ix : . _ 1/9/46 98 v ag;i

f f i _ _ 1/9/45 92« 21
Roseau R. i . . 13/9/45 62 0  Kept home.
» f 3/9/45 62 0 b, "
Ft. Alex. | hs i 1/9/48 30 7 21  Readmitted.

v — ———

1/9/46 62 Kept home.
1/9/46 927
1/9/46 9z

1/9/46 92~

2/9/46 62’
2/9/46
2/9/46

. 3/9/46
1/9/48
21/9/46

| B1/9/46
1/9/47
1/9/47
1/9/47
1/9/47
1/9/47
1/9/47
17/9/47
1/10/47
1/9/48
1/9/48 ) |

¥ )
1/9/48 30 «

5 1 1 1/9/48 sop/ 21

TOTALS 56 TOTALS (19 10 4 8 6 3 5 1 8 22 10 2 TOTALS | 4246 6823

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

Jos.Frank Courchense
Ephrem Courchene
Philip Tait
Stanislaus Tait

Charlie Courchene
Roger Girard
Martin Fontaine
Clarence Fontaine
Albert Brﬁynro
Oliver See-nee Kept home.
Donald Henry

" n

o
-]

Clement Fgb. Fontaine

w0
o

George Bruyere Kept home Sept. 25-30.

Wm. Lercogue Readmitted.

-
o

Howard Pakoo
Arthur Pakoeo
Clarence Dgniel

To attend Leonard Sch.-P.Falls.

@
-3
\\
ooggsoo

o
o N

do

\H\ \‘:\

=
L

Came back on Sept. 18.
Leo Morrissesu

e
(<]
5
o]

Clement Fontaine

0
o
0
i}

dnflrmary
Howard Fontaine

w

[
NSNS

—

-3

Infirmary.Chicken pox.Light.

Patrick Cook TorAL number of days in Quarter.

e
L]
=
o

Miochael Bruyerse

w0
]
=
o

Hosp. Sept.8-11 (sores)
AQGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter.............

o e

Rishard Courchene

Mike Courchene

o
2]
0
-

0
u-_—

Hospe. Sept «29-30 (ear)
AVERAGE attendance of puplli

Melvin Courchene 21 during Quarter

N

Alphonse Guimond
AMOUNT of per capnn grant due

Theodore Fontaine 21 for Quarter ..

® -2 ¥ O ® -3 © ©w O© 3 o o

305  Ronald Guimond
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL-QUARTERLY RETURN

Agency

Fort Alexander

!TA!!& G 1IN

NAMES OF PUPILS 1 !
SRR
104863 51 8 2210 2
BRD |

H H OH M EE E O He

Denis Fontaine
Conrad Spence
Norberts Courchene
Jos.Paul Patriock
Donald Nelson-Chief
Oliver Nelson-Chief !
Pelix Herry Blaock R.
Frank Arkinson-Swan

Henry Arkinson=-Swan

‘Ft. Alex,

19
1
1
1
‘1'
1
1
1
1
1

ToraLs 65 Tt 95 10486 35 1 984 162

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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DATE OF

ENTRANCE TO

1/9/48
1/9/48
1/9/48
1/9/48
1/9/48
1/9/48
4/9/48
5/9/48
5/9/48

TOTALS

Reserve for Quarter ended...........

S8pte B0

ATTENDANCE

KB AE TO PRC ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE,
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

21

21
Hosp. Sept, 88-30 (eara)
Infirmary.Chicken pox.Light.

L de

Hosp. Sept.26-30 (tonsilleotomy)

ToraL aumber of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pumzs in
residence during Quarter .., 0

AVERAGE attendance of pup:ls
during Quarter L

AMOUNT of per capita grunt due
for Quarter ... &

4505 846k




INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

?mwm Agency ;
REPOR Bf the ... hzt_.,mm:r School &t Fort ALexander. .. ... . 0% B0rs A)ezander. ... Reserve for Quarter ended ......5ep%e 80 ... .. .19 48.

G B e i e e LS R A I A A e =

CLASS OR 8TUDY CLASS g i ATTENDAMCE

o W JTasl | AEMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE,

SCHOOL Srsgesll S perlt DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
& i : m rl:lll-m
2810 48 6 3 | . : 4505 84
' Broean. & . zoserm | 9 31
Ft. Alex.

Therése B.-Arkinson

Mary Jane Bunn 2a8/8/38 68 v Will be 16 on Oote. 4.

: Ve
Rogeau R. 1 Cooking- ! 1/9/38 62 Kept home

Ft. Alexs _ F EA Baking. | 10/6/39 92~
" n

Esther Hayden
Helena Morrisseaun
Bernadette Guimond
Agnes Fontalne

Dairy worke | 1/9/39 62" Kept home.
Housekeeping - 1/9/39 o2

Sewing. 1/9/39 92"

Knitting. 1/9/39 92’

Rogesu R. | ‘ Embroidering. . 8/9/39 62 Kept home.
Ft. Alex. | 4 Weaving. 24/8/40 98

Rosesu R. ] 30/8/41 62 Kept home.
30/8/41 '

30/8/41

1/9/41

1/9/41

1/9/42 ] Inf.Sept.10-19 Hosp.19-30 (Knee)
1/9/42 :

" "
Therese Courchene " "
A.laurina Bruyere " "
Elizabeth Hayden
M.Oatherine Bunn
Stella French
Susan Paul

Delphine Martin

AR TN S R T R R I L R

Melanie Guimond
Lillian Guimond
Viole® Guimond
Viola Guimond
Sylvie Courchene 1/9/“ Kept home
Roseau R. ' 2/9/48 " "
Ft. Alex. - 9/9/42

9/9/48 f TorAL number of days in Quarter... ..

Irene Henry

Isabel Morrisseau
Albina Cuimond

_ Isabel Courchene 2/2/48 ' Kept home

AGUREGATE number of days pup:ls in

Alice Fontaine 1/9/453 residence during Quarter ..,

Evelyn Fontaine

1/9/43
f AVERAGE attendance of pupﬂs
1/9/43 during Quarter

1/9/43 104

-% AMOUNT of per capita grant due
1/9/43 E/mn"p’i%‘.'&' at Home'.

Caroline Merrisesesu
Georgina Everett
Madeleine Sinolair

RO TR YR A C U R S o R ot o

TOXA4 65 . 27 TOTALS (9910 4 14 10 713 65 1888’ 18 & TOTALS | @595 | 1013%
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,’

dian Affair - . %
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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

_§;andﬁbg!0 Agency !

School at... Fort Alexander on.

f ‘the Fors lloxmnﬂo&

.. Reserve for Quarter ended..........5epts 80 . ..

i §
| sTANBING 1y |

i

Rose Morrissesu  Ft.Alex.

Bernadette Hayden | Rosean R. |

., Fte Alex.

Margaret Guimend
Caroline Courchene

Marjorie Morrisseaun " "

Frances Fontaine r
Mary Alma Fontaine
Thereae Bruyere
Sylvia Bruyere
M.Elig.Courchene
Helen Guimond

May Frances Guimond

Cherlotte Gufontaine

Marjorie Courchene "

Nora Courchene bl "

Fugenia Sanderson
Viola Gr.Daniel
Mariel Morrisseaun
Mary Agnes Guimond
Amelia Bunn

Peguis
i Ft. Alex.

n n

Dora Guimond » o

Dorine Morrisseaun " ..

Nora Kipling
Susan Everett

Peguis

Berens R.

Ft. Alex.

Sophie Sinclair
Emily Guimeond

PUPTIE PR TP P S PR I N = T R TR T RN T T R R T R R R

Sophie Larocque Roseau R.

HOEALS 66 ' 54 TOvALS 13113 1324 10 914 5 B7
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.
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Fort Alexander .. . ...

, part 1)

._____?
| ENTRANCE TO ...?‘5 m‘g*

| 1/9/43
| 2/9/43 92 21
L 1/9/48
1/9/44
L 1/9/44
L 1/9/44
L 1/9/44

. 1/9/44
| 1B/9/44

. 12/10/44

i i s g e e e

ATTENDANCE

DATE OF REMARKS AS TC PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE,

P"Iﬂ, DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Juriog dwring
o
Querter Quarter

6595'/}0

di
hm

@
o

10k  Readmitted.
m

o
-]

0  Helping at home.
10%

21

21

10%

21

9%

10%

10%

b/Diachargo requested.,

108

10%

21

103

21

21

21
10* TortaL number of days in Quarter

21 Readmitted.
r of days pupds in

10 residence during Quarter...

@w w w0
o M

1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44

w0
Po

w
HrBe€aiciul \-\\

o 0
L

RN

0
-]

16/9/44

o
o o

8/10/44

W w0
D
. € RE AL

10/1/45
80/8/46
1/9/48
1/9/45
1/9/45
1/9/48
26/8/46
1/9/46
1/9/46
1/9/46
1/9/48

© w B W W O W 0
0 P O B N M Mk M
£ E U B kR e e

21
AvVERAGE attendance of l)\.l])ll!

21 during Quarter.,

© w
o M

21
AMOUNT of per capita granr_ due

10 for Quarter ...........
Readmitted.
e ————

@
o

ToTAls | @991 | 1899k




NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1. Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as
called for under the various headinga thereof,

2. The columns of the Return should be correctly added and the totals placed at the foot
thereof. .

3. When, owing to the number of pu‘pils, all the names eannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and earry forward all totals, placing them in the
proper columns.

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 80th June,
30th Beptember and 31st December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-
diately thereafter.

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been received by the Department,

6, The total number of days in quarter means every day in the quarter, including Saturdays,
Bundays and holidays. ¥

7. ?‘kc aggregals number {_.-{adays pupils in residence during quarler means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column
under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter”.

8. The average ql!eigtfarm{r of pupils during quarter is ascertained by dividing the ““Aggregate
number of days pupils in residence during quarter’ by the *“Total number of days in quarter”,

9. The amoun! per capita grant due for quarter is ascertained by multiplying the * Average
attendance of pupils during quarter'’ by the smount of the quarterly per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant i allowed.

SPECIAL NOTE

A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrance to the school. On this Ret
the names of the boys and the girls must be arranged conseoutively according to numbers, T
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I' i
I Hereny Cerriry that the within Return is a true and (fithful statement of the attendance

and tuition at the veeennSehool for the Quarter

ended..

turn and hereby certify that it is correctly made

I have carefully examined the within
Department.

out in accordance with the instructions of

s Ima‘mn:lguu‘.

Dated at.

this....

Principals will please be guided/by the instructions printed on the last page.
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Septs 30

REMAPKS AS TO PROOGRESS, ETC., REATON FOR ABSENCE,
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

‘51 13&3:4 10 9 14 5 27 aa : ¢
Rosesu R. | _ B¢ 2 Vit avv1b/1393’

S B als/46

Annette Larosque
0340 Mary Largoque
£> 0341 Florence Fakoo

¥ 1 I/’
Peguis kB AT | : 21/9/46 0 To attend Leonard Sch.-Pine Falls
L oz42 Vera Pakoo '

w 21/9/46 0 do
0343  Adele Paul Roseau R. 5 Gi s S (Y b, 2288 P4 L tafelan 10%

0344 Leona Fontaine Pt. Alex. f _ j J1/9/47 174 Infirmery. Chicken pox. Light.

1/9/47 . a

'1/9/47 i

A/9/e S o2

1/9/47 “ . 10%

Roseau R. 1/9/47 21

Fte Alex. L 3/10/47 21

_8/10/47 " 18

] 8/20/47 2 )

Roseau R. , , __.18/10/47 “_ 0 Kept heme.
er

w
Ft. Alexs 1 5% 81 , 21/10/47 SBRTY e

e

] -
| 31/8/48_— 62 @ To attend school at Bissett.

-

_slfﬂfea %2 o do

go/2/48 92 © 21
1/9/48 30 “ 21

1/9/48 | 30 g 21 ToraL number of days in Quarter... ...

~

1/9/48 30 “ 18 Infirmary. Chicken pox.Light.
1A AOGOREGATE number of days pup:ls in
1/9/48 ao 21 residence during Quarter................. 10689

74
L1/9/48 30 m !//’
AVERAGE attendance of puplls
11’9/‘5 a & during Quarter f el 115.53

F

4/9/48 T, M 5

7 Aurou‘r; :rf‘ per cumta grant due 4
4/9/48 ", ¥ 7, 868,89
Ft. Alex, 1 ! goord B5/9/48 26 9% g;p
TOTALS 66 | 82 TOTALS | 5018 132810 9 14 5 3146 53 4 TOTALS | 10689 1828 HT.S3K 6928 = 392 2.5
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column, / f/

0345 Virginia Fontalne
0346 Florence Bruyere
D347 Madeleine Eruyere
0348 Lillian Fontaine

0349 Therese Tait
0360 Rita Morrissesu

0351 Eva Lena Morrisseau

0383 Isabel French

0354 Evelyna Spence
0385 Evelyn Th.Fontaine
- 0566 Doris Fontaine
0367 M. Emma Hope

0358 Rita Guimond

0559 Rita Fontaine
0360 Rose Sinclair
0361 Ruth Courchene
0368 Eva Jene Martin Roseau R.
0363 Margaret Patriok
0364 Evelyn Harry

Ft. Alex,
Blagk R.

PR I R IR R o L

0365 Caroline Harry

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

0362 M. Estelle Sinclair 1 » o
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
p
1 <
1

0266 Arpende Arkinson-S. 18
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